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号码 姓名 位置 年龄 身高
(CM)

体重
(KG) 总场次 总进球

平均

编码 姓名 职务
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史晶晶
韩思敏
赵雪迪
周欣潼
孙弘玲
王艺璇
武筱颖
韩笑笑
杨霁月
曹莹
张永婷
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A

C

徐毅

张瑜

领队

工作人员

05/10/1998

06/10/2000

09/04/2000

09/08/2002

22/01/1998

24/10/1998

25/03/2000

17/05/2002

10/03/2000

10/02/1999

16/12/1998

生日 俱乐部
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